3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESFRVED. 2119599~ A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED smov2e7 | T8 | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836220-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836220-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SERVO ) ) - - ) - - R 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
2836220-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
LATCH PLATE ] _ ) ] ) ) - - ,
zf: PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 |1-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-2 N S I I 501004 3 [SPACER TECDER o8
58362206 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALME&WEM - - -] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
) - - - - ) ) N 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
2836220-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - : - - - - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
7-2836220-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - N 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF|REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- [ R N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- 1-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 120
APPLICATOR DATA - | - |REFIREF| - 2119944-1  |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
CRIMP SIZE TYPE S I O A I O R 1-690438-0 |[FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
WIRE 15 59 mm [ 220] F -2l 2] 2|2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
INSUL [10.92 mm [.430] 0 S R T S O I O 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - 4155888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 182 |
408-10389 L) -2l 222 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 179
- 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 178
- 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |17
- 1-2119791-1 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 5119943 1 WASHER. SPACER 160
TERMINAL NAME: MAXT-POWER-TIMER CONTACT SEAL WIRE SEAL - | - - 1 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ilg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ? 2 2 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 160
10 60-11.40 mm [ . 417- 449 [N] - 1 - W W 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINAL (14-18015 ) ) Nl - | 3| - | 3| 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |67
AppLICATIONES 2 2| 2 2| 2180325 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 16
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
TERMINALS APPLIED/fo A AL - L0 L0 [0 [ 1] 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHs, M3 K 16 57
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER R 1-1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 156
2293387 | 1355437~ @ 4.60-5.20 - 44| 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
1355437-2 ?5.80-6.60 -2 | 2| 2] 2| 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 153
-2l 2] 2|2 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 15?2
- 811242-9 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT LT PV 69075372 |SPACER, TONKER 120
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING S 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) |41
S I I S 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
*WARN I NG - | | | 2119644-4  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION |1 38
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION. SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO e\ - | T | ] 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
S I I S 2119092-1  |[BOLT, ADJUSTMENT |
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N Tt T e Teasee 0 surrerT TeRMIvAL . gi
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T2 [ 2 [ 2 [ 2 [ 120793833 [SCR, BHSC, RofiS (W4 X 25) 33
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. R 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | 1 1 1 2-1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S . . c 19019662 |PLATE, oIRIP OUIDE L
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I N N O R O ¢-400888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Lﬁl -2l 2] 2|2 1-22284-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 356835- 1 LEVER  DRAG RELEASE 126
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: .
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836220-4 S L T U O 407921  |DRAG, TERMINAL 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836220-5 R 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE |24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S I O A I O R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ 0 D D D 1-180728-7 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 120
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 62 -2 ]2 2|2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 S R T S O I O 1803013-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. R 1633782-2 |FENCE 1267 S R T S O I O 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1172
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. ﬂq\ I T I I 5119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N R R B B 1-356885-3  |STOP. SHEAR T
Lfl GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 Nl - v - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1257 N -] 2-2119805-0 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
AN S e 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N 1-318059-7 |[FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AMCAEUNAETTE; TIHTEEMCSUGNGTEMRUST BE ORLIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - -] -] 2079988-1  |[BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 NEREEREEEEE 1803320-8  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
| S e 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 U R A T N 4-240641-0 |SPACER I
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S I T A R 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 S - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - - - - -
S A SRR P NS w T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION _2246 Lo 1-1803080-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SO I N T R 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ|245 S R T S O I O 6-238011-4 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XKTERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. R 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N NN IR B S S 1803453-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
z/\x DHEN RSBl NG NON CRTME HEIGHT ADUST APelCATOR (o SO T A I I 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST—TOfCREST_2z13 S R T S O I O 1-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 2 35 N - T ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N NN IR B S S 9-1633730-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE /
7y -77|-7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 770 -7 -6]-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. N E N R R S
MRS ST R U L R — TE Comnectivity
ZA\XAPPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD [y OBWARZOTS N — i/ZE? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. DINENS 10WS oTSLERAICES, ONLESS et 0BWARZOTE [
o ATLANTIC VERSION -
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. b & roneT e Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836220 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—272.5t0.5

— REF

8 JREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

29 REF REF
A ‘
Eﬂ | \ ‘

[ . N 18 )REF

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

h L]

< ]

A

.|

18 3405 _ _ REF

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

o DWQ_RMEY UBMARZOTE > TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY e HOrHSburg’ T
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 08MARZ2016 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=1 = *
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) pos T e :
ATR FEED MATERIAL FINISH . WEIGHT _ A‘ 00779 @:2836220
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTFIC VERSION i APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART ST
TERMINATOR MR E REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836220-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836220-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - EE 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- EE 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 * 8-2836220-4 ) ) ) - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |[1772
) ) ) ) ) N EEE 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
5 5836000-5 A “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 |1-1338683-1| 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440-2 S N B c40638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
2-2836220-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - - - - - - - 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
12836220~ A CRIMPTOOLING K17 * * ) ) ) B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- 4] 4] s 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
L[] 2-2119656-7 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
APPLICATOR DATA R 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|] 40
CRIMP S17F TYPE N 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
VTRE 15 59 o T 230 - - -] - 3-23627-1 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
TNSUL 10 92 mm [ 4307 0 - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
R A AR AN : ' | - | 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
B [-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
B [-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 120
- REF| - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ? ? ? 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINAL NAME: MAXT-POWER-TIMER CONTACT SEAL WIRE SEAL S L A c168083-6  |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, Mo & 69 2;
= B 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER
WOE%ITEZiTiip[ZESGDig HHCIIIPI_ SULATTORD AMETER RANGE -2 22 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
| | S B 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
XEEMM%MN A TE0 T B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECTFICATION L v 1] 1-2119791-1 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINALS APPLIED A AN B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER A N c168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
ST EETVEEN 5150520 B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SRR 55 806 60 N - 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
-2 2 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
- -] - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T , L] 1 ] 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 57
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT | - - T 1-1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 56
F_—|mm REFERENCE SETTING 2 [ 2 [ 2 | 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
10 00mme 3.45+¢/-0.1 [.136+/-.004] 4.5 -2 2] 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
10. 00mme 3.45+/-0.1 [ . 136+/-.004] 4.5 -] 811242-9  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- -] - 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
L ] 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*WARN T NG B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 TO R 2119644-4  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A ~ bbb 67179239670 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
T BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING Y T g;
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING, -] 2-1320908-3 [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
A P v 1] 2-1901086-3 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 2-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B S |-22c84-0 |SPHRING, COMPHRESSION ¢/
B 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
I 2 N 1 O LT s
‘ B 1320928-6 |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
U T wiesrs Jn st _fois w50 (7
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836220-5 S A I I 1-18008-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE SR A 8350107 (SIRIPALR, SOF TLED =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S AL B 3-220280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESS LON I 2
A - [ 2] 2] 2] 2168083-1 [SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269 - PP 1730688003 [9TOP, SHEAR |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23415-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEM 247 S A 1633782-2  |FENCE 261 L L enel199097D OREAR TOLDLR, TRONT -
| - 2119782-1  [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] N - bbb 175180097 (FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT Y
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - - | 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 (AN O e 1803320-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION &
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ; ~ ] c079988-1 |BUSHING, LCHo-12, MISUMI 1249 S A 474064170 OPACLR !
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 | | 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 . . - ] ] 0
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L £119082-3 |CAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 T I e L TR .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L O I 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3 L LT L 60eje0l1-4 (BLOLK, CRINPER SPACEN .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. NEEREEEE 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N A R S o B 1803403-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED - c |- c168800°6 [SHCY, LOW HEAD, RoHo, Mo k 16 A0 S L s P i :
| : ~ | 1| 2063440-2 [AIR FEED MODULE 238 N PPt E T ) 9-1699750-3 JCRIMPER, WIRE 1
AN THLS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. Sl m2maop-2e) PART NO DESCRIPTTON o Wwwwwmmmmilﬁflmfimég PARwaiM6 Soenben o'
S S, SACEMECTA Sloat Lt i SweaiTatmial | O S— onnectivi
z/\x APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD TS = 7/255}Efww;,£ﬂ7msgmg
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. TIVERS 10N oerces pess DALl
z/\x CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. %) %¥<z: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <j>FQ . ne ® e it Oci&ﬂ>8§§+jfed
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @Gl% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1] 00779 [©=2836220 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET OFA e A
P 4805 REL 3 IARz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 I o 9 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVIS ONS
(O) coprriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 e s " e
SEE SHEET 1
L e
13 REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL
——=—72.54+0.5
— REF
— N\ REF
0 o
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES
CAM POST T TON =N /@
| g REF
=
30mm STROKE |
) [
-l
18.3£0.5 = — @REF
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL
G “Srean zation | DN 08MAR2016 o
M RILEY (G TE Connectivity
CHK 08MARZ2016 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[\ D IMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD OBMAR2016 [NaME ‘
mm L DLGRANGE Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
(Aflantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg -
. STZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL BT = WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836220
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_27



